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WED 11 MAY 2022
START TIME: 14:00

Session 3 B - Preliminaries

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 40 14:00 Women's Fly (50-52kg) GONZALEZ CACERES Maria ESP
PORTELLI Alana AUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA HOPE Kevin KOR
GUA
PHI
ZIM
ALG

CHO Jung Sook
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
CERIALES Ludy Therese
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven
ATHMEN Lazizi

27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

2 41 14:15 Women's Fly (50-52kg) KHALILOVA Shakhriza KGZ
JITPONG Jutamas THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU RAMONA MANUELA Cobzac MGL
CAN
GER
KAZ
USA

BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
HUGGINS Jennifer
KOEPKE Susann
ALTAYEV Alisher
HOPE Kevin

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 42 14:30 Women's Fly (50-52kg) MAITHORI Ann Wanjiru J. KEN
KOB Tetiana UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI NELKA SHIROMALA Thampu ZIM
ALG
GUA
TUR
FRA

MASIYAMBUMBI Steven
ATHMEN Lazizi
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
YURTSEVER Berna
MOUHNI Abderrazzak

25:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
24:30

RED
BLUE

4 43 14:45 Women's Feather (54-57kg) ROMEU Jucielen BRA
OUMA Beatrice Akoth KEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CZE NECHVATAL Stanislav KAZ
USA
POL
CAN
ZIM

ALTAYEV Alisher
HOPE Kevin
MIETLA Kazimierz Jozef
HUGGINS Jennifer
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven

30:25
30:25
30:25
30:24
30:25

RED
BLUE

5 44 15:00 Women's Feather (54-57kg) ARIAS Yeni Marcela COL
RAHIMI Tina AUS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN SZUCS Veronika TUR
ZIM
ALG
PHI
MGL

YURTSEVER Berna
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven
ATHMEN Lazizi
CERIALES Ludy Therese
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar

27:30
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 45 15:15 Women's Feather (54-57kg) IM Aeji KOR
TANTAWA Apisada THA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA MOUHNI Abderrazzak GUA
KAZ
SRI
CZE
CAN

PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
ALTAYEV Alisher
NELKA SHIROMALA Thampu
NECHVATAL Stanislav
HUGGINS Jennifer

28:29
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 46 15:30 Women's Feather (54-57kg) LIN Yu-Ting TPE
SAMADOVA Mijgona TJK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR YURTSEVER Berna PHI
KOR
USA
GER
ZIM

CERIALES Ludy Therese
CHO Jung Sook
HOPE Kevin
KOEPKE Susann
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 47 15:45 Women's Light Welter (60-63kg) ZULKAYNAROVA Shoira TJK
NOURA  J. Almutairi KUW

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG ATHMEN Lazizi ROU
MGL
FRA
GUA
SRI

RAMONA MANUELA Cobzac
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
MOUHNI Abderrazzak
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
NELKA SHIROMALA Thampu

30:25
30:25
30:26
30:27
30:25
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Session 3 B - Preliminaries

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 48 16:00 Women's Light Welter (60-63kg) BOVA Mariia UKR
PARVEEN . IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer GER
HUN
ZIM
KUW
KAZ

KOEPKE Susann
SZUCS Veronika
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven
ALALKAWI Waleed
ALTAYEV Alisher

26:29
25:30
26:29
25:30
26:29

RED
BLUE

10 49 16:15 Women's Light Welter (60-63kg) ABIKEYEVA Aida KAZ
KHELIF Imane ALG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro SRI
TUR
MGL
FRA
ZIM

NELKA SHIROMALA Thampu
YURTSEVER Berna
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
MOUHNI Abderrazzak
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 50 16:30 Women's Middle (70-75kg) GRAMANE Rady Adosinda MOZ
CHUTEE Pornnipa THA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL MIETLA Kazimierz Jozef CZE
KUW
CAN
ALG
HUN

NECHVATAL Stanislav
ALALKAWI Waleed
HUGGINS Jennifer
ATHMEN Lazizi
SZUCS Veronika

30:27
30:27
30:26
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 51 16:45 Women's Middle (70-75kg) AKINYI Elizabeth KEN
MAKHNO Karolina UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR CHO Jung Sook USA
ALG
MGL
GUA
GER

HOPE Kevin
ATHMEN Lazizi
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
KOEPKE Susann

24:30
25:30
25:30
27:30
25:30

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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